PARCOURS DU N°13

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)
D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
D9 Thieux 10,1 18,8
D26 Villeneuve s/s Dammartin 4,3 23,1
Moussy le vieux 2,0 25,1
Moussy le Neuf
Vémars 5,5 30,6
St Witz
Plailly 5,6 36,2
Beaumarchais 5,7 41,9
D26e Othis 3,0 449
D13 Dammartin 2.5 47.4
D404 Saint Mard 3,8 51,2
D9 Juilly 3,1 54,3
Thieux 2,2 56,5
Route de I’aéroport 6,1 62,6
Route de Roissy 6,0 68,6
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 6,7 75,3




